PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Kenichiro YOSHII	03/11/2010	
Kazuhiro FUKUTOMI	03/11/2010	
Shinichi KANNO	03/11/2010	
Shigehiro ASANO	03/11/2010	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KABUSHIKI KAISHA TOSHIBA	
Street Address:	1-1, Shibaura 1-chome, Minato-Ku	
City:	Tokyo	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	105-8001	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12723846

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)413-2220

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (703) 413-3000

Email: bhoward@oblon.com

Correspondent Name: Oblon, Spivak, et al.

Address Line 1: 1940 Duke Street

Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 356649US2RD

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Brittany Howard

Total Attachments: 1

source=356649USAssignment#page1.tif

PATENT

OP \$40.00 1272

501119291 REEL: 024081 FRAME: 0527

2010年 3月15日 11時36分 SAKAI INT"L PATENT

RECORDED: 03/15/2010

No. 9949 P. 6 13G052347-USA-A (PTBA-09463-US)

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

	·		ê underşigne
dersigned ASSIGNOR	R hereby solls,	assigns :	and transfers t
which application fo	or Letters Patc	ent of the	: United State
execution of applicat	tion, if not cond	current)	
attorney is hereby avown.	uthorized to ins	sert in (b,) the specified
aid application and any terms for which the sa ad Letters Patent(s)"). tharge to but at the exp maintaining and enfo	ense of said Aforcing protoction	ent(s) may SSIGNE on for sai	y he granted ar E, to do all act d invention,
ce of said Lotters Pate eding which may arisc mments and declaratio	ent(s), in any in c or be declared ons, taking all r	iterférenc I in relatio	co, reissue. on to same, su
/hcr/their signsture(s).		11	2010
HII ame)		(Date)	2010
JTOMI	Mar.	11.	2010
ime)	1301	(Date)	2010
10	Mar.	11,	2010
ime)		(Date)	
.NO	Mar.	11.	2010
ante)		(Date)	
		-	
	ame) NO ame)	ame) NO Mar.	ame) (Date) NO Mar. 11.

PATENT REEL: 024081 FRAME: 0528